MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTMBHOW NOArOTOBKM
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH

KYBOK PECMYBJIMKN TATAPCTAH

21 -23 nioHa 2022 roga

AucTtaHuma 1
21.06.2022 - 10:00

XeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

2009 u ctape
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 3

2 HUKNTUNHA, Buktopus
3 TMBAAYNITNHA, Annsa
4 CTPOKOBA, uaHa
5 KAPVIMOBA, AMuHa
6 LWWMTAIMOBA, 3nunHa

3annbiB 2 13 3

1 MYWEHKO, MunaHa

2 HA3UIMOBA, faHa

3 AKOIMOBA, CabuHa

4 HOBUVKOBA, PeHatTa
5 XAH3APOBA, Mapbsam
6 MOHOBA, BnagneHa

7 WATAEBA, Onbra

8 XYCHYTAMHOBA, Kamuna

3annbiB 313 3

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

1 COKO/NNOBCKAA, AnekcaHgpa KMC

2 WADUIYNNUHA, Asanus

3 BAHOYKOBA, EneHa
4 TNNA3OBA, PannHa
5 KOPYAIMHA, Onecs
6 JTIOBULUMHA, Oapbs
7 EPLLOBA, Mapus

8 BOJIKOBA, EBa

KMC
KMC

MC
MC

KMC
KMC

lop, poxaeHusa

08
08
08
07
09

08
03
09
07
04
00
07
08

07
08
06
07
96

08
07

H.YesnHbl 1
KaszaHb
KaszaHb
Ka3aHb 6
KasaHb

KazaHb
KasaHb 4
H.YenHbl 1
KaszaHb 2
KaszaHb 2
KaszaHb
KaszaHb
KaszaHb

MeH3enunHcK
KasaHb 5
KasaHb 3
H.YenHbl 1
KaszaHb 1
H.YenHbl 1
KaszaHb 2
H.YesnHbl 1

40.00
39.00
38.00
38.00
39.00

37.00
36.20
35.90
35.60
35.80
36.00
36.60
37.00

35.50
35.00
34.00
32.00
33.00
34.50
35.00
35.50

r.KazaHb, vn.Kyn ranm 13A
KMB "Akuapnak"

6acceiiH 50m

9/1EKTPOHHAsi cuctema perncTpauimn BpemeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

23.06.2022 9:47 - CtpaHuua 1



