21 -23 2022

1 21.06.2022 - 10:00		, 50m	2009
1_3 _2	I 08 . I 08	1	40.00 39.00
4 , 5 , 6 ,	I 08 07 I 09	6	38.00 38.00 39.00
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	I 08 03 09 . 07 04 00 1 07 I 08	4 1 2 2	37.00 36.20 35.90 35.60 35.80 36.00 36.60 37.00
3 3 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	07 08 06 07 . 96 04 . 08	5 3 1 1 1 2	35.50 35.00 34.00 32.00 33.00 34.50 35.00 35.50